Filed Date

11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/13/2020
11/13/2020
11/13/2020
11/13/2020

Instr Type

ADMINISTRATOR/TRIX DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
DISTRIBUTEE'S DEED

QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED

BENEFICIARY DEED

QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED

Grantor

HOLLINGER, ROBERT BENNY ESTATE

KALZ, JANICE L

LADNER, KATHLEEN A
CRAWFORD, RODNEY R ESTATE
JOHNSON, BERNICE M DECEASED
DAVID, BRIAN

DAVID, BRIAN

DAFFRON, MARTHA C WOODS
TABOR, MARIA L

MCGOWEN, RITA

LOSKOTA, CHERYL A TRUSTEE

J ALLENE PARNELL LIVING TRUST
HALINA A STANO LIVING TRUST
ESTES, ALICIA J

BRAUN, AUDREY

EAVES, AUTUMN A MCDANIEL
SWINDLE, CAROL G DECEASED
LACEY, RONALD C

MIKE FREE FL LLC

LOWE, SHARON L

CLEMENTS, KATRINA A
MULHOLLAND, ROSE

MCFALL, GENE

MCMAHON, LUCINDA ANN
CLEMENTS, TABITHA L
ANTHONY, PEGGY

STOKES, CHRYSTA

NELSON, JAMES A

LACKEY, ROBERT E

Grantee

SMARZ, BRENNDA A CASH

KALZ, KRISTEN M

LADNER, BRYAN E

CRAWFORD, JOANN
GREGORCZYK, SYLVIA D
RURALLAND USA LLC
RURALLAND USA LLC
MCBEATH, LORETTA J TRUSTEE
TABOR, SCOTT GRADY TRUSTEE
THE MCGOWEN FAMILY TRUST
STUEWE, SARAH C

REED, CONNIE ELIZABETH

BIG JOBS LLC

THOMPSON, KARLA

FRAZIER, MARTHA C

HUBER, COLTON R

SWINDLE, CHARLES G
AMBROSE, MICHAEL P
ARSENAULT REVOCABLE TRUST
MARTIN FAMILY TRUST

KNIGHT, AARON N

THOMAS, DAVID M

MCFALL, CORY

CLEMENTS, SHANNON
CLEMENTS, KATRINA

FOLLMAR, JOHN STEVE
STOKES, CHRYSTA

NELSON, JUSTIN L

LACKEY, ROBERT EURNEST TRUSTEE

Consideration

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$242,900.00
$54,450.00
$27,500.00
$150,000.00
$219,000.00
$140,000.00
$0.00
$10,000.00
$0.00
$30,000.00
$200,000.00
$85,000.00
$1,200.00
$100,011.00
$93,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



11/13/2020
11/13/2020
11/13/2020
11/13/2020
11/13/2020
11/13/2020
11/13/2020
11/13/2020
11/16/2020
11/16/2020
11/16/2020
11/16/2020
11/16/2020
11/16/2020
11/16/2020
11/16/2020
11/16/2020
11/16/2020
11/16/2020
11/16/2020
11/16/2020
11/16/2020
11/16/2020
11/16/2020
11/16/2020
11/16/2020
11/16/2020
11/16/2020
11/16/2020
11/16/2020

TRUSTEE'S DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED

BENEFICIARY DEED

FIDUCIARY DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED

REDEMPTION DEED

TRUSTEE'S DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED

PUFFER, DAVID SUMNER TRUSTEE
LYNN C WERTKE LIVING TRUST
BAYIRD PROPERTIES LLC

WREN, DEBORAH ANN
DEKEUKELAERE, TRACY

CASON, ALEX STEVEN

SHRABLE, KEVIN

FLEMING, PHILLIP L

KEY, ALVIS

URBAN, LUCILLE MAE ESTATE
ARVEST BANK

MCMULLEN INVESTMENTS LLC
HIRST, ROBERT

HIRST, ROBERT

LUELF, STEPHEN

LUELF, STEPHEN

COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS

THE WINELAND FAMILY LIVING TRUST|BRANTLEY, MONA ELIZABETH PARDO

BETTIS, BRENDA KAY
DICKERSON, LUKE A
BENNETT, BABETTE
AHLERT, ALLEN J
RURALLAND USA LLC
MARSHALL, JESSE
MARSHALL, JESSE
MARSHALL, JESSE
MARSHALL, JESSE
MARSHALL, JESSE
MARSHALL, JESSE
MARSHALL, JESSE

SKR FARMS LLC

MULLINS, DANA J

SKR FARMS LLC

KUIPER, ALICE R

BOLDING, MICHAEL
JACKSON, JOSHUA
FOSTER, ZACHARY TAYLOR
LEE, JESSICA L TRUSTEE
NEAL, AIMEE MICHELLE
URBAN, MEGAN

MCMULLEN INVESTMENTS LLC
ARVEST BANK

CUMBO, KATHRYN

CUMBO, KATHRYN

LUELF, BETH ANN

LUELF, BETH ANN

DOSS, RICKE

HARRIS, CHRISTY
DICKERSON, ANNA
BOWERS, CHARLES R
BERGSTROM, RITAM
HOOVER, ERIC D
DELOSANGELES, DIANA
DELOSANGELES, DIANA
BOYER, WAYNE R
BLEICHNER, KRISTINA
LOPEZ, ROBERTO SANCHEZ
LOPEZ, ROBERTO SANCHEZ
LOPEZ, ROBERTO SANCHEZ

$5,000.00
$317,000.00

$1,260,000.00

$270,000.00
$6,000.00
$90,900.00
$98,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$700.38
$21,000.00
$100,000.00
$0.00
$115,000.00
$220,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



11/16/2020
11/16/2020
11/16/2020
11/16/2020
11/16/2020
11/16/2020
11/16/2020
11/16/2020
11/16/2020
11/16/2020
11/16/2020
11/16/2020
11/17/2020
11/17/2020
11/17/2020
11/17/2020

11/17/2020
11/17/2020
11/17/2020
11/17/2020
11/17/2020
11/17/2020

11/17/2020
11/17/2020
11/17/2020
11/18/2020
11/18/2020
11/18/2020

WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
CORRECTION QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED

TRUSTEE'S DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED

WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
CORRECTION WARRANTY DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED

MARSHALL, JESSE
MARSHALL, JESSE
MARSHALL, JESSE
MARSHALL, JESSE
MARSHALL, JESSE
MARSHALL, JESSE
MARSHALL, JESSE
JACKSON, MATTHEW S
NEWCOMB, DAVID
DUNAVENT, BARBARA B
BRISTER, MARY

SEVIGNY, FRANK

DOW, THERESA A MAYFIELD
MOONEY, JERRY D

HALEY, DONNA

SAUSVILLE, ANTHONY LUKE JR

COCKRUM, JANETTE MARIE ESTATE

CARTER, LEIGH ANNE TRUSTEE
FOUNTAIN, BARBARA

WMMP LLC

MOONEY CONSTRUCTION LLC

DOLAN, JUDITH A GRAMLING
MOUSSEAU

DAVENPORT, BILLY

DENTON, ROBIN L

HAMM, LYNN A

FOX, LINDSEY L

COGBURN, BOB E

ANDERSON, RANDAL TRUSTEE

MAYDA, ERICK JAMES

HENTGES, MARK

HENTGES, MARK

SMITH, JOVAN

MARTINEZ, JULIO C

BLUE LAND VENTURES LLC

CINTRON, DESIREE NEGRON

DUDLEY, JAMES TERRY

WEST, JAMES H

STONE, NANCY L

BAKER DRIVE VENTURES LLC SERIES E
SMITH, STEVEN E

MAYFIELD, MATTHEW MORRISON
MOONEY CONSTRUCTION LLC

HALEY, HEATHER A MASINGALE TRUSTEE

ANTHONY L SAUSVILLE JR AND TERESA M
SAUSVILLE JOINT REVOCABLE TRUST

HARRIS, ALBERT K JR
ANTHONY, LYNN DALE
DUNKELBERGER, ROY
SKINNER, KAITLIN

VOLLTRAUER, HEIDI M
WEBSTER, BRADEN N

CROWLEY, RICHARD DEAN
DENTON, ROBIN L TRUSTEE
BOLDING, TERRI
MIDDLECOFF, LAUREN
COGBURN FAMILY TRUST

CITY OF MOUNTAIN HOME FIRE
DEPARTMENT

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$472,000.00
$130,000.00
$80,000.00
$13,000.00
$65,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$200,000.00
$275,000.00
$13,000.00
$41,250.00
$69,900.00
$19,300.00

$130,000.00
$0.00
$14,500.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



11/18/2020

11/18/2020

11/18/2020

11/18/2020
11/18/2020

11/18/2020
11/18/2020
11/18/2020
11/18/2020
11/18/2020
11/18/2020
11/19/2020
11/19/2020
11/19/2020
11/19/2020
11/19/2020
11/19/2020
11/19/2020

11/19/2020
11/19/2020
11/19/2020
11/19/2020
11/19/2020
11/19/2020
11/19/2020
11/19/2020
11/19/2020

TRUSTEE'S DEED

TRUSTEE'S DEED

WARRANTY DEED

WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED

WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED

BENEFICIARY DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
MORTGAGEE'S DEED
MORTGAGEE'S DEED
SPECIAL WARRANTY DEED
SPECIAL WARRANTY DEED

TRUSTEE'S DEED

TRUSTEE'S DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED

DONALD AND ALICE REGAR FAMILY
TRUST

MADONNA J DURHAM REVOCABLE
LIVING TRUST

GROCE, JAMES FREDERICK JR
DECEASED

TULGETSKE, AMANDA

INDIAN CREEK ESTATES OF
MOUNTAIN HOME INC

BURNES, TAMMY JO MANNING
LEISURE HOMES

FORESYTHE, JOE

MARKS, GEOFFREY

KRAUSE, RAYA

MILLER, GAYLA TERPENING
BILLINGSLEY, LINDA
HEISERMAN, BERNARD B ESTATE
PADGETT LAW GROUP
JONES, LOUELLA

ROBINSON, PHILIP E
SUNDAHL, ELLA MAE
MARLER, INGE P TRUSTEE

MCNUTT, SUSAN TRUSTEE
JOHNS FAMILY TRUST

MUTUAL SAVINGS ASSOCIATION
FLIPPO, ELLA N

HUGHES, HAROLD

HARPER, PAMELA SUE

NEWELL, MIRA

GRANT, CAROL

INMON, BOBBY G

DUBOIS, SHAUN D

CAC PROPERTY INVESTORS LLC

NAVEL, ROBIN Y

WALLIS, NATHANIEL
SYMONS, LESLI A

HOGGARD, STEFFANIE

DARR, BILLIE SUE DOMAN
FORESYTHE, JOE TRUSTEE
VINING, GAYLAJ

HARRIS, BRANDON

ANDERSON, TROY W
BILLINGSLEY, DANA LAUREN RUNYAN
HEISERMAN, MARK JACKSON
USDA RURAL DEVELOPMENT
RURAL HOUSING SERVICE
ROBINSON, SHAWNA L TRUSTEE
SUNDAHL, ELLA MAE

FRATERNAL ORDER OF POLICE MOUNTAIN
HOME LODGE NO 45 INCORPORATED

VETTER, FREDERICK J llI
SHADOW RIVER PROPERTIES LLC
STAGGS, RECKEY C
SHAWCROFT, CATHY L

JONES, CLINTON TODD

CBM MANAGEMENT LLC
GRIFFITH, JOHNNY

MILLS, FRANCES C

COUSINS, HARRY JR

$255,000.00

$100,000.00

$89,000.00

$177,000.00
$35,000.00

$175,000.00
$168,727.52
$0.00
$30,000.00
$27,500.00
$199,900.00
$0.00

$0.00
$70,000.00
$61,500.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$242,000.00
$62,000.00
$12,900.00
$0.00
$127,500.00
$110,000.00
$72,500.00
$91,000.00
$109,900.00



11/19/2020
11/19/2020
11/19/2020
11/20/2020
11/20/2020
11/20/2020
11/20/2020
11/20/2020
11/20/2020
11/20/2020

11/20/2020
11/20/2020

11/20/2020
11/20/2020
11/20/2020
11/20/2020
11/20/2020
11/20/2020
11/20/2020
11/20/2020
11/20/2020
11/20/2020
11/20/2020
11/20/2020
11/20/2020

WARRANTY DEED

WARRANTY DEED

WARRANTY DEED

BENEFICIARY DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
CORRECTION WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED

QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED

SPECIAL WARRANTY DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED

WIESENMILLER, BEATRIZ
HOLDER, JANICE M

WINGARD, JAMES

JONES, PEGGY A

LOVICK, GLENN T

KENDZORA, CLYDE M
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
SIMANK, A JOHN

QUALLS, MR

GEORGE ALBERT ASKINS
REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST

ARVEST BANK

THE GARY E WIMER LIVING TRUST
PERRY, JULIE A TRUSTEE
KINCADE, DONNA LEA TRUSTEE
THOMPSON LIVING TRUST
BRYAN, LINDA K

CLINGMAN, KAY

WITHROW, JESSICA NACOLE
HOLLOWAY, GARY

BOUNDS, CODY ALLAN

ECKMAN, CAROLYN

LEISURE HOMES CORPORATION
WENZEL, SANDRA J

BAYIRD PROPERTIES LLC
BRICKELL, BEATRICE R
BARDWELL, JEFF

JONES, TA-LONNA G

LOVICK, LACY

TROWBRIDGE, JOHNNY RAYMOND
MONTERO, DAVID

DAVID, BRIAN

DAVID, BRIAN

JOHN SIMANK AND SANDRA SIMANK
REVOCABLE TRUST

QUALLS, YVONNE RAE TRUSTEE
MONTGOMERY, DAWN Y

BALLARD REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS LLC
BENTLEY, APRIL

QUEEN, EVAN SCOT

MAKROTHUMIA LLC

CORDUM, TERRY R

MARTIN, PAMELA

BULS, ELIZABETH

MCINTARE, BRANDON PAUL

TT & MINVESTMENTS INC

FRINTRUP REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
KELLY C HORNE TRUST

CARTER, JAY

HODGE, MELISSA

$1,050,000.00

$13,500.00
$8,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$53.25
$50.00
$50.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$660,000.00
$33,000.00
$157,000.00
$124,000.00
$440,000.00
$27,500.00
$129,000.00
$235,000.00
$250,000.00
$20,000.00
$120,000.00
$169,830.00
$0.00



